
The Papa Agri Pump is made from a
composite material with special UV resistant
properties for extra protection in hot climates. 
It is also priced to help small farms and communities
afford a water pump that will sustainably deliver water
for generations to come.

Water Powered
Technologies

USES NO ELECTRICITY OR FUEL

Pumps 24/7 without human interface

Easy Installation/Low Maintenance

Lifts water up to 100 metres 

3 year guarantee

patented
product

The Papa Agri Pump is made from a
composite material with special UV resistant
properties for extra protection in hot climates. 

patented
product

designed in
Great Britain

Retail Price*

* Retail price is not to be discounted without 
prior permission from Water Powered

Technologies Ltd. From time to time WPT 
will hold promotions: the retailer will be 
informed, promotional material supplied

and discounts adjusted accordingly.

DISTRIBUTOR PALLET PRICE
25 pumps per pallet

Multiple Pumps - Price on Application
All prices exclusive of import duties, taxes and shipping

Water Powered Technologies Ltd.
Office: 14a Kings Hill Industrial Estate | Bude | Cornwall | EX23 8QN | UK
t | +44 (0)1288 354454   e | info@wptglobal.net
w | www.waterpoweredtechnologies.com
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NATIONAL PRODUCT LAUNCH OFFER

2 FREE Display Stands
Papa Pump information stand for
displaying the Papa Pump with
video card and leaflet holder.

Printed Support
WPT will supply a range of
leaflets, posters and banners.

Quantity

2
2

10
4
2
2
2

Papa Part No.

PP50-014
PP50-021
PSK-002
PSK-003
PSK-004
DH-00A
DH-009

Description

‘C’ Spanner
Exhaust Insert
Ring & Seal Kit
Set of Bolts
Pressure Relief Valve
Hose Assembly
8 litre Pressure Valve

2 FREE Display Stands
Papa Pump information stand for
displaying the Papa Pump with
video card and leaflet holder.

FREE
Spare Parts

Package
(worth US$112)

2 x FREE
Demonstrator

Pump Kits
(worth US$1900)

For demonstration use only.

Marketing
Support

Promotional literature, videos, 
images, artwork and print

to aid your sales team.

Water Powered Technologies Ltd (WPT) Terms of supply;  By purchasing PAPA pump products you agree that;  One; Warranty terms - check with product literature. 
Two; WPT is not responsible for any damages to property and/ or complaints from the installation of its products. This responsibility is solely to the distributor and / or 
local installer or customer who, by purchasing the product, have understood the uses and safe limits of the pump. Nor is the Company in any way responsible for any 
water quality, water supply or delivered water volume problems or complaints with any customer. Three; The contents and specification of each Pump kit for each 
region will vary depending on price. Four; Prior to order, it is the Customers responsibility to determine what ancillaries are required for each region. Five; Please see 
www.waterpoweredtechnologies.com for more information. These terms and conditions can change at anytime. The customers statutory rights are not effected by these 
conditions in anyway. Water Powered Technologies Ltd reserves the right to change these prices and supplied component items at any time. Terms and conditions apply.




