The Papa Agri Pump is made from a composite material with special UV resistant properties for extra protection in hot climates. It is also priced to help small farms and communities afford a water pump that will sustainably deliver water for generations to come.

a 100% Renewable Energy Product

GUARANTEED

YEARS

USES NO ELECTRICITY OR FUEL

- Pumps 24/7 without human interface
- Easy Installation/Low Maintenance
- Lifts water up to 100 metres
- 📄 3 year guarantee

2and

US\$995 * Retail price is not to be discounted witho

Retail Price^{*}

prior permission from Water Powered Technologies Ltd. From time to time WPT will hold promotions: the retailer will be informed, promotional material supplied and discounts adjusted accordingly.

DISTRIBUTOR PALLET PRICE US\$650 each

25 pumps per pallet

Multiple Pumps - Price on Application

All prices exclusive of import duties, taxes and shipping



Water Powered Technologies Ltd. Office: 14a Kings Hill Industrial Estate | Bude | Cornwall | EX23 8QN | UK t | +44 (0)1288 354454 e | info@wptglobal.net w | www.waterpoweredtechnologies.com



NATIONAL PRODUCT LAUNCH OFFER

FREE **Spare Parts** Package (worth US\$112)

Quantity Papa Part No. Description

2	PP50-014	'C' Spanner
2	PP50-021	Exhaust Insert
10	PSK-002	Ring & Seal Kit
4	PSK-003	Set of Bolts
2	PSK-004	Pressure Relief Valve
2	DH-00A	Hose Assembly
2	DH-009	8 litre Pressure Valve



Marketing Support

Promotional literature, videos, images, artwork and print to aid your sales team.

For demonstration use only.



2 FREE Display Stands Papa Pump information stand for displaying the Papa Pump with

video card and leaflet holder







Water Powered Technologies Ltd (WPT) Terms of supply; By purchasing PAPA pump products you agree that; One; Warranty terms - check with product literature. Two; WPT is not responsible for any damages to property and/ or complaints from the installation of its products. This responsibility is solely to the distributor and / or local installer or customer who, by purchasing the product, have understood the uses and safe limits of the pump. Nor is the Company in any way responsible for any water quality, water supply or delivered water volume problems or complaints with any customer. Three; The contents and specification of each Pump kit for each region will vary depending on price. Four; Prior to order, it is the Customers responsibility to determine what ancillaries are required for each region. Five; Please see www.waterpoweredtechnologies.com for more information. These terms and conditions can change at anytime. The customers statutory rights are not effected by these conditions in anyway. Water Powered Technologies Ltd reserves the right to change these prices and supplied component items at any time. Terms and conditions apply.